
NW1/4 OF SW1/4 S & E OF SR 47 EX
626-649 & EX .40 AC DESC IN WD 1

KNOWLES RUSTY L
5801 SW STATE ROAD 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03342-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/05/2020 JS 5.31 58,410 0 0 58,410

STANDARD
3

283,897
20,671
58,410

362,978
167,338
195,640

HX HB 51,411
144,229
362,978

0

362,978

1243/0565 10/16/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RHONDA CREWS & RODNEY

RUSTY KNOWLES

1235/1566 5/25/2012 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ESTAT

RHONDA CREWS, RODNE

2026
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2013HX Base Yr

5801 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,176 122.7875 137.52 436,764 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2894

BAS 2,894 100 2,894 258,689

FOP 300 30 90 8,045

FOP 640 30 192 17,163

3,834 3,176 283,897

BAS= W36 FOP= N32 W20 S32 E20$ W20 N32 W25 S58 E37 FOP= S12
E24 N12 W7 N4 W3 S4 W14$ E14 N4 E3 S4 E27 N26$.

BAS

3620

32

25

58

37 14

4

3

4 27

26

FOP 32

20

32

20

FOP12

24

12

7

4

3

4

14

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1983 1983 3 40 14,336

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 45 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 135

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 5 45 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

20,671

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 58,410


